Brochure
CX700
Communications Service Monitor
2
C X 7 0 0  C O M M U N I C A T I O N S  S E R V I C E  M O N I T O R
An automated radio communications test solution for commercial and military
applications in production, depot-level, and field environments.

Figure 7.  Smart Access Anywhere Remote Software
10
Ordering Information
Versions and Options
Order Number Description
CX700 CX700 ComXpert Test System, 3 GHz, with DMM and Integrated Ruggedized
Keyboard, Video, Trackpad
CX700-NOKVM CX700 ComXpert Test System, 3 GHz, with DMM (Headless)
CX700-PS CX700 ComXpert Test System, 3 GHz, with DMM, Power Supply Module, and
Integrated Ruggedized Keyboard, Video, Trackpad
CX700-PS-NOKVM CX700 ComXpert Test System, 3 GHz, with DMM and Power Supply Module (Headless)
Standard Accessories for All System Configurations
AC Power Cord – US
SIM/RIM Audio Interconnect Cables
Calibration Certificate with Test Data (ISO 9001), Radio Interface Module
Calibration Certificate with Test Data (ISO 9001), Synthetic Instrumentation Modules
Calibration Certificate with Test Data (ISO 9001), Chassis Timebase
Options
CX700-F6GHZ 6 GHz Range Extension
Accessories
CX700-ACBL RF Cable for AutoAlignment
CX700-ACC Carrying Case, Protective, Lightweight
CX700-AHC Hard Case, Protective
CX700-HRMK29 CX700 Rack Mount Kit; 29 inch depth; 28 inch rail
CX700-HRMK24 CX700 Rack Mount Kit; 24 inch depth; 23 inch rail
CX700-SBLU Software Update, Blu-Ray Disc
CX700-SUSB Software Update, USB Drive
Care Support Plans
BronzeCare (Includes Extended Warranty)
BRONZE-2 BronzeCare – First 2 Years
SilverCare (Includes Extended Warranty and Calibration Plan)
SILVER-3 SilverCare – First 3 Years
SILVER-5 SilverCare – First 5 Years
11
Ordering Information
Versions and Options
Order Number Description
CX700 CX700 ComXpert Test System, 3 GHz, with DMM and Integrated Ruggedized
Keyboard, Video, Trackpad
CX700-NOKVM CX700 ComXpert Test System, 3 GHz, with DMM (Headless)
CX700-PS CX700 ComXpert Test System, 3 GHz, with DMM, Power Supply Module, and
Integrated Ruggedized Keyboard, Video, Trackpad
CX700-PS-NOKVM CX700 ComXpert Test System, 3 GHz, with DMM and Power Supply Module (Headless)
Standard Accessories for All System Configurations
AC Power Cord – US
SIM/RIM Audio Interconnect Cables
Calibration Certificate with Test Data (ISO 9001), Radio Interface Module
Calibration Certificate with Test Data (ISO 9001), Synthetic Instrumentation Modules
Calibration Certificate with Test Data (ISO 9001), Chassis Timebase
Options
CX700-F6GHZ 6 GHz Range Extension
Accessories
CX700-ACBL RF Cable for AutoAlignment
CX700-ACC Carrying Case, Protective, Lightweight
CX700-AHC Hard Case, Protective
CX700-HRMK29 CX700 Rack Mount Kit; 29 inch depth; 28 inch rail
CX700-HRMK24 CX700 Rack Mount Kit; 24 inch depth; 23 inch rail
CX700-SBLU Software Update, Blu-Ray Disc
CX700-SUSB Software Update, USB Drive
Care Support Plans
BronzeCare (Includes Extended Warranty)
BRONZE-2 BronzeCare – First 2 Years
SilverCare (Includes Extended Warranty and Calibration Plan)